March 2006 Rev 2 1/19
19
Order code
Part number Temperature range Package Comments
ST485ACN 0 to 70 °C DIP-8 50parts per tube / 40tube per box
ST485ABN -40 to 85 °C DIP-8 50parts per tube / 40tube per box
ST485ACDR 0 to 70 °C SO-8 (Tape & reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST485ABDR -40 to 85 °C SO-8 (Tape & reel) 2500 parts per ree
ST485A
Very high speed
low power RS-485/RS-422 transceiver
General features